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26. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
 8.10.2022 / 22:22am 8.10.2022 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Ergebnisliste
Arburg Laufmeisterschaft 2022

Jedermannslauf 3180m                            Männer

1. /1. 273 Lehr, Kai 2003 Arburg Gebäudeautomation 13:05
2. /2. 276 Haag, Marcel 2001 Arburg Gebäudeautomation 13:36
3. /3. 191 Müller, Daniel 1994 Arburg allerletzte Reserve 15:29
4. /4. 274 Pfau, André 1994 Arburg Gebäudeautomation 15:57
5. /5. 188 Venteo, Carlos 1986 Arburg International 17:09
6. /6. 189 Köppler, Kai 1986 Arburg allerletzte Reserve 17:42
7. /7. 192 Novotny, Dieter 1965 Arburg allerletzte Reserve 18:25

Jedermannslauf 3180m                            Frauen

1. /8. 186 Sanchez, Andrea 1996 Arburg International 24:38
2. /9. 187 Zuniga, Paloma 1995 Arburg International 24:39

Jedermannslauf 3180m                            �������������������������

1. Arburg Gebäudeautomation 42:38
273 Lehr, Kai 2003 13:05
276 Haag, Marcel 2001 13:36
274 Pfau, André 1994 15:57

2. Arburg allerletzte Reserve 51:36
191 Müller, Daniel 1994 15:29
189 Köppler, Kai 1986 17:42
192 Novotny, Dieter 1965 18:25

3. Arburg International 1:06:26
188 Venteo, Carlos 1986 17:09
186 Sanchez, Andrea 1996 24:38
187 Zuniga, Paloma 1995 24:39
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26. Lossburger Waldlauf gedruckt:
 8.10.2022 / 22:24am 8.10.2022 in Lossburg - Beim Schulzentrum

Ergebnisliste
Arburg Laufmeisterschaft 2022

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                

1. /1.    M30 226 Brechenmacher, Jochen 1989 Arburg Mixed Team 1 38:17
2. /1.    Mä 219 Klöpfer, Simon 2001 Arburg AV Runners 39:18
3. /1.    M50 225 Stein, Ulrich 1970 Arburg Mixed Team 1 43:39
4. /2.    Mä 221 Bantle, David 1995 Arburg AV Runners 44:55
5. /3.    Mä 228 Heckmann, Bastian 1996 Arburg Fuhrpark- Runner 46:19
6. /1.    M40 216 Ruoff, Michael 1980 Arburg Technische Abwicklung 48:20
7. /2.    M50 234 Schüth, Oliver 1972 Arburg Fuhrpark- Runner 49:09
8. /3.    M50 229 Benzing, Martin 1968 Arburg Fuhrpark- Runner 49:33
9. /2.    M30 199 Adrion, Marcel 1986 Arburg BLB läuft 50:03

10. /4.    Mä 206 Heinzelmann, Fabian 1995 Arburg Team Rotation 51:20
11. /5.    Mä 224 Kollmann, Chris 1999 Arburg A&I 1 51:21
12. /3.    M30 223 Reis, Matthias 1991 Arburg A&I 1 51:37
13. /6.    Mä 233 Förster, Nils 2000 Arburg IT (b) rennt 52:14
14. /4.    M50 218 Weitkamp, Frank 1963 Arburg Technische Abwicklung 53:40
15. /7.    Mä 200 Schwenk, Timo 1996 Arburg BLB läuft 53:44
16. /4.    M30 196 Habisreitinger, Nicolai 1992 Arburg BLB läuft 53:47
17. /5.    M30 222 Opolka, Sascha 1988 Arburg A&I 1 53:59
18. /6.    M30 201 Abt, Tobias 1992 Arburg Team Rotation 56:59
19. /8.    Mä 202 Keck, Fabian 1995 Arburg Team Rotation 57:02
20. /2.    M40 209 Beyer, Gerrit 1973 Arburg Betriebsarzt 59:48
21. /9.    Mä 235 Eberhardt, Raphael 1995 Arburg Mixed Team 1 1:00:49
22. /3.    M40 220 Brice, Christof 1982 Arburg AV Runners 1:01:19

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                

1. /1.    W30 195 Lauble, Miriam 1992 Arburg Slowmotion 53:45
2. /1.    Fr 232 Iffland, Elina 1999 Arburg IT (b) rennt 54:27
3. /2.    Fr 231 Schmid, Katrin 1999 Arburg IT (b) rennt 55:32
4. /3.    Fr 193 Blum, Christina 1995 Arburg Slowmotion 56:21
5. /1.    W50 211 Schopp, Betti 1972 Arburg Betriebsarzt 57:00
6. /1.    W40 227 Piontek- Zeug, Heike 1979 Arburg Slowmotion 1:01:01
7. /2.    W40 210 Beyer, Evelyn 1976 Arburg Betriebsarzt 1:08:38

Hauptlauf 10.3km                                Mannschaften gemischt

1. Arburg Mixed Team 1 2:22:45
226 Brechenmacher, Jochen 1989 38:17
225 Stein, Ulrich 1970 43:39
235 Eberhardt, Raphael 1995 1:00:49

2. Arburg Fuhrpark- Runner 2:25:01
228 Heckmann, Bastian 1996 46:19
234 Schüth, Oliver 1972 49:09
229 Benzing, Martin 1968 49:33

3. Arburg AV Runners 2:25:32
219 Klöpfer, Simon 2001 39:18
221 Bantle, David 1995 44:55
220 Brice, Christof 1982 1:01:19

4. Arburg A&I 1 2:36:57
224 Kollmann, Chris 1999 51:21
223 Reis, Matthias 1991 51:37
222 Opolka, Sascha 1988 53:59
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Ergebnisliste
Arburg Laufmeisterschaft 2022

5. Arburg BLB läuft 2:37:34
199 Adrion, Marcel 1986 50:03
200 Schwenk, Timo 1996 53:44
196 Habisreitinger, Nicolai 1992 53:47

6. Arburg IT (b) rennt 2:42:13
233 Förster, Nils 2000 52:14
232 Iffland, Elina 1999 54:27
231 Schmid, Katrin 1999 55:32

7. Arburg Team Rotation 2:45:21
206 Heinzelmann, Fabian 1995 51:20
201 Abt, Tobias 1992 56:59
202 Keck, Fabian 1995 57:02

8. Arburg Slowmotion 2:51:07
195 Lauble, Miriam 1992 53:45
193 Blum, Christina 1995 56:21
227 Piontek- Zeug, Heike 1979 1:01:01

9. Arburg Betriebsarzt 3:05:26
211 Schopp, Betti 1972 57:00
209 Beyer, Gerrit 1973 59:48
210 Beyer, Evelyn 1976 1:08:38
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